by

APPETISERS

Al A =Y

2ol 24

ol
MO
jﬂ
[

N
p. ]
2

M
=
all

— Saewoo naengchae

Shrimp salad with mustard dressing

— Golbaengi muchim Q,
Shellfish salad

— Guljeon

Oyster pancake

— Haemul pajeon

Pancake made with seafood and leek
- Kimchi jeon

Pancake made with kimchi and pork
— Gunmandu

Vegetable dumplings

** Bowl of Korean rice

*k Extra side dishes (a piece)

~ 7}0# ~

€ 18,50

€ 27,50

€21,50

€17,50

€17,50

€ 14,50

€ 1,50

€ 2,00



2107\

2| BEEF DISHES

b gt

e

— Bulgogi € 24,50
Marinated beef with vegetables served with lettuce

— LA Galbi € 26,50

Thin cut (LA-style) sweet marinated beef ribs
- Useol gui €24,50

- Suwon Wang Galbi € 54,50

Traditional cut (Suwon-style) marinated beef ribs
- So Galbi Jjim €45,50

Traditional Korean beef short-ribs cooked with
potatoes and carrots

— Bibimbap €19,50

Rice topped with beef, egg and a variety of vegetables in a

heated stone bowl

- Japchae €22,50

Stir—fried sweet potato noodles with vegetables and beef

~ 7}0# ~



= x| 17

Q2| PORK DISHES

dEEE

M=z

1o
0

i
2

il
[

— Jeyuk bokkeum Q, €22,50
Stir—fried pork and vegetables
— Jeyuk doenjang €22,50

Stir—-fried pork and vegetables made with fermented

soybean paste

— Bossam €27,50

Poached pork belly served with napa cabbage leaves and

salted shrimps

— Sundae ( €22,50

Stir-fried Korean sausage with sweet potato noodles and

vegetables

- Jokbal €24,50

Soy sauce marinated pork

— Dwaeji Kkeobdegi ( €24,50

Stir—fried pork rind

— Dubu Kimchi Q’ € 26,50

Stir—-fried kimchi with pork, served with tofu
— Kimchi bokkeumbap ( €19,50

Fried rice with kimchi and pork, topped with a fried egg
— Mukeunji Kimchi Jjim Q, € 26,50
Aged poggi kimchi with pork

~ 7}0# ~



CHICKEN DISHES

— Dakttongjib bokkeum ( € 24,50

Stir—fried chicken gizzards with garlic and peppers

— Dakgalbi Q’ € 39,50

Chicken with sweet potato, tteok, cabbage and perilla leaves

- Ganjang chicken € 24,50

Deep—fried chicken thighs in sweet soy sauce

— Yangnyeom chicken ( € 24,50
Deep—fried chicken thighs in sweet and spicy sauce

— Padak € 24,50

Deep—fried chicken thighs served with leek marinated
in spicy sweet—sour dressing

~ 7}0# ~



MQB|  SEAFOOD DISHES

o=,

ol =,
QAE T
Nese
2xolze
=t E
JTELER]

— Osam bulgogi (

Stir—fried squid rings with pork and vegetables

— Saewu bokkeum Qf

Stir—-fried large shrimps with vegetables

— 0jingeo bokkeum Qf

Stir-fried fresh squid with vegetables

— Godeungeo jorim '}’

Mackerel stew with korean radish

— Heamul Tteokbokki Q’

Seafoodmix with ricecake

~ 7}0# ~

€ 26,50

€ 26,50

€ 26,50

€ 32,50

€ 24,50



M|, M2 & & STEWS and SOUPS

small / large

2 x| & 7H ~ Kimchi jjigae Qf €19,50 / €39,50
A2 — Gyeran jjim €17,50
TR == ~ Janchi guksu €17,50
Hots=t — Tteok manduguk € 18,50
SHX| ZH[E - Galbitang ( €19,50 /€39,50
SHE ~ Yukgae jang Q{ €19,50 /€39,50
SO & 7H ~ Budae jjigae '7 €19,50 /€39,50
?:,FX}%F - Gamjatang ( €49,50
=557 - Sundubu jjigae ( €19,50 /€39,50
H=E 2M I - Haemul doenjang jjigae €19,50 /€39,50
oS — Eomuktang €19,50 /€39,50

~ 7|.o|: ~



Drinks

Beers Heineken tap

0. 25L

0. 5L

Pitcher

Alcohol-free Heineken 0%

Korean beer (CASS)

Liquors
Soju
Makgeolli Small
Large
Bokma Jonge graanjenever Glass
Bottle
Wine Glass
Bottle
Soft drinks
Still - or sparkling water 0.25 L
1,0 L
Coca—Cola - 1Ice Tea — Tup — Tonic - Bitter Lemon

Apple Juice - Orangina - Cassis

Tea 1 pot of Korean tea

~ 7|.o|: ~

€3,00

€5,50

€ 20,50

€3,00

€3,00

€14,50

€9,50

€19,50

€2,90

€25,00

€4,00

€19,50

€2,50

€6,50

€2,50

€2,50

€5,50



