전채 APPETISERS

새우냉채	- Saewoo naengchae	€ 18,50
	Shrimp salad with mustard dressing	
골뱅이무침	- Golbaengi muchim	€27,50
	Shellfish salad	
굴전	- Guljeon	€21,50
	Oyster pancake	
해물파전	- Haemul pajeon	€17,50
	Pancake made with seafood and leek	
김치전	- Kimchijeon	€17,50
	Pancake made with kimchi and pork	
군만두	- Gunmandu	€14,50
	Vegetable dumplings	
** Bowl of Korean rice		€ 1,50
** Extra side dishes (a piece)		€ 2,00

소고기요리 BEEF DISHES

불고기	- Bulgogi	€24,50
	Marinated beef with vegetables served with lettuce	
LA 갈비	- LA Galbi	€26,50
	Thin cut (LA-style) sweet marinated beef ribs	
우설구이	- Useol gui	€24,50
수원왕갈비	- Suwon Wang Galbi	€ 54,50
	Traditional cut (Suwon-style) marinated beef ribs	
소갈비찜	- So Galbi Jjim	€ 45,50
	Traditional Korean beef short-ribs cooked with potatoes and carrots	
비빔밥	- Bibimbap	€19,50
	Rice topped with beef, egg and a variety of vegeta heated stone bowl	bles in a
잡채	- Japchae	€ 22,50
	Stir-fried sweet potato noodles with vegetables an	d beef

돼지고기요리 PORK DISHES

제육볶음 - Jeyuk bokkeum €22,50 Stir-fried pork and vegetables 제육된장 - Jeyuk doenjang € 22,50 Stir-fried pork and vegetables made with fermented soybean paste 보쌈 - Bossam € 27,50 Poached pork belly served with napa cabbage leaves and salted shrimps - Sundae 순대 €22,50 Stir-fried Korean sausage with sweet potato noodles and vegetables 족발 - Jokbal €24,50 Soy sauce marinated pork 돼지껍데기 - Dwaeji Kkeobdegi € 24,50 Stir-fried pork rind 두부김치 - Dubu Kimchi €26,50 Stir-fried kimchi with pork, served with tofu 김치볶음밥 - Kimchi bokkeumbap € 19,50 Fried rice with kimchi and pork, topped with a fried egg 묵은지 김치찜 - Mukeunji Kimchi Jjim €26,50

Aged poggi kimchi with pork

닭요리 CHICKEN DISHES

닭똥집볶음 - Dakttongjib bokkeum €24,50 Stir-fried chicken gizzards with garlic and peppers - Dakgalbi 닭갈비 €39,50 Chicken with sweet potato, tteok, cabbage and perilla leaves 간장치킨 - Ganjang chicken €24,50 Deep-fried chicken thighs in sweet soy sauce - Yangnyeom chicken 양념치킨 €24,50 Deep-fried chicken thighs in sweet and spicy sauce 파닭 - Padak €24,50

Deep-fried chicken thighs served with leek marinated in spicy sweet-sour dressing

해물,생선요리 SEAFOOD DISHES

오삼불고기	- Osam bulgogi	€26,50
	Stir-fried squid rings with pork and vegetables	
새우볶음	- Saewu bokkeum 🥊	€ 26,50
	Stir-fried large shrimps with vegetables	
오징어볶음	- Ojingeo bokkeum (€ 26,50
	Stir-fried fresh squid with vegetables	
고등어조림	- Godeungeo jorim (€ 32,50
	Mackerel stew with korean radish	
해물떡볶기	- Heamul Tteokbokki 🌓	€ 24,50
	Seafoodmix with ricecake	

찌개, 전골 & 탕 STEWS and SOUPS

		small / large
김치찌개	- Kimchi jjigae 🌘	€19,50 / €39,50
계란찜	- Gyeran jjim	€17,50
잔치국수	- Janchi guksu	€17,50
떡만두국	- Tteok manduguk	€18,50
우거지 갈비	탕 - Galbitang	€19,50 /€39,50
육계장	- Yukgaejang	€19,50 /€39,50
부대찌개	- Budae jjigae 🌘	€19,50 /€39,50
감자탕	- Gamjatang	€ 49,50
순두부찌개	- Sundubu jjigae 🌘	€19,50 /€39,50
해물된장찌기	'H − Haemul doenjang jjigae	€19,50 /€39,50
어묵탕	- Eomuktang	€19,50 /€39,50

Drinks

Beers	Heineken tap		
	0. 25L		€3,00
	0. 5L		€5,50
	Pitcher		€ 20,50
	Alcohol-free Heineken 0%		€3,00
	Korean beer (CASS)		€3,00
Liquors			
	Soju		€ 14,50
	Makgeolli Small		€9,50
	Large		€ 19,50
	Bokma Jonge graanjenever	Glass	€2,90
		Bottle	€ 25,00
Wine	Glass		€4,00
	Bottle		€ 19,50
Soft dri	nks		
	Still - or sparkling water	0. 25 L	€2,50
		1,0 L	€6,50
	Coca-Cola - Ice Tea - 7up - To	onic - Bitter Lemon	€2,50
	Apple Juice - Orangina - Cassis		€2,50
Tea	1 pot of Korean tea		€5,50